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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
MegaseaeHko O.I1.
MepBeaeHko J1.T.

MegaseaeHko O.I. -Agamenko C.I1.

CauctyH LI
Ceepgen B.P.
Ceepgen M.

LLlepbaHb A.B. -®pyH3a A.B.

Ontap>xeBcbkumii B.I.

LepbaHb T.M. -®pyH3a Al

Kowinb B.T.
Ontap>keBcbkuid H.B.
Ceepgen P.I1.
CauctyH J1.1.
Kowinb M.B. ®paHLieH E.M.
Keba B.M.
Kowinb A.B.
OntapykeBcbka A.B.
CsuctyH HO.L.
[AHicTpsiHCbkUiA MN.0.
Peabkin C.C.

LUlepbanb C.A. -OpyH3a AA.

PeabkiH b.C.
CiHuyeHko M.0.
[puropbes M.T.

Aky6umk B.l.
Aky6umk HO.B.

Aky6umk LA.

OHnyopinuyk 1.O.

KomaHaHwuit 3anik no 5 nepwumx. Jibotr N2 5

2023
Kopeub-3

B 226 11/ 50.6208345 /] 27.0984336

18.06.2023 07:59:55
CoHAUYHO

27

254

232.436

51

32

19

Kogp,
190075
190082
190097
190031
190085
190086
191109
190079
191111
190066
190078
190087
194945
190067
190065
190068
190077
190109
195126
190084
191122
190083
191100
195124
190090
190092
190091
195125

Kny6 KCI' KviB

Kny6
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Kwnis
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Kwnis
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Kwnis
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Kwnis
KCI Knis

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

3asBneHo MpusoBux
12 11
16
15
8
14
14
13
16
13
12
9
12
7
8

5
7
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11:10:22
11:14:48
1219.68

1146.58

11:03:25
11:31:38
00:28:13

22
29

banun
48240
494.40
464.00
82.80
254.80
0.00
280.00
176.80
0.00
269.20
26440
0.00
80.80
274.80
83.20
94.80
182.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
80.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.02.2026 07:48:33

banwu pasom
2047.90
1984.20
1908.66
1446.86
1345.77
1258.54
1187.35
1173.66
112645
1096.85
1071.58
1059.75
984.51
967.07
856.22
809.70
617.29
462.81
46049
427.58
42482
166.42
88.93
88.57
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



